Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity

Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019

Avit
AV01010

Auto Load Trimming Knife

5013969990645
8211930000
CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Auto load blades for increased speed and safety ~ 4 lockable positions for variable cutting depths ~ Including 5 blades

Product only

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Weight

Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

1
50
25

170
248

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
85
32

245
268

card

o O o o o o

Secondary packaging

6
80
240
250
1816

Box
208

o O o o o o

48
300
300
400
15.3

Case
787.5

Transit packaging
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