Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019
Brand	Avit
Product	AV01010
Description	Auto Load Trimming Knife
Barcode	5013969990645
Commodity code	8211930000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~ Auto load blades for increased speed and safety ~ 4 lockable positions for variable cutting depths ~ Including 5 blades

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	48	
Width mm	50	85	80	300	
Depth mm	25	32	240	300	
Height mm	170	245	250	400	
Weight	248	268	1816	15.3	
Packaging Information	Card use	card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	20	208	787.5	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	